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 2018 USSF Fall Classic Results Sorted by Wilks Score
Oakland, CA – 28 October 2018

Body Age
Last Name First Name Div Weight Class Div Age Wilks McC Class 1 3 3 Best 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best Total Wilks Wlk/McC Ovr Wt Div Wt Cls Age
Saelee Gen Wmn 61.8 F 67.5 Light 29 1.090 1 All 139 143 148 148 51 -55 55 55 159 166 -173 166 369 402.13 402.13 1 1 1 1
McFall Katherine Wmn 103.9 F 90+ Heavy 34 0.824 1 All 129 140 150 150 46 50 55 55 157 170 184 184 389 320.50 320.50 2 1 1 2
Yang Nina Wmn 63.1 F 67.5 Light 24 1.073 1 All 115 -121 -121 115 47 -50 -50 47 109 113 119 119 281 301.42 301.42 3 2 2 3
Gish Toni Wmn 73.5 F 75 Heavy 50 0.963 1.13 Mstr 110 116 118 118 49 51 -53 51 120 131 140 140 309 297.55 336.23 4 2 1 1
Nguyen Christine Wmn 63.5 F 67.5 Light 32 1.068 1 All 100 107 -113 107 35 39 -41 39 114 121 -125 121 267 285.04 285.04 5 3 3 4
Britton Candace Wmn 78.3 F 82.5 Heavy 29 0.926 1 All 112 118 123 123 38 41 -42 41 125 134 140 140 304 281.58 281.58 6 3 1 5
Munoz Jeannette Wmn 55.8 F 56 Light 35 1.180 1 All 84 91 95 95 25 26 27 27 95 105 114 114 236 278.46 278.46 7 4 1 6
Johnson Caitlin Wmn 63.8 F 67.5 Light 29 1.064 1 All 105 110 116 116 35 38 -40 38 102 107 -112 107 261 277.65 277.65 8 5 4 7
Brown Shannon Wmn 111.4 F 90+ Heavy 46 0.811 1.068 Mstr -120 -120 120 120 49 51 -53 51 130 136 144 144 315 255.44 272.82 9 4 2 2
Buenafe Krystelle Wmn 59.5 F 60 Light 31 1.122 1 All 64 69 77 77 25 29 33 33 95 105 113 113 223 250.24 250.24 10 6 1 8
Chang Jennifer Wmn 57.1 F 60 Light 33 1.159 1 All 70 73 78 78 25 28 -29 28 91 94 -96 94 200 231.76 231.76 11 7 2 9
Nordquist Julie Wmn 64.9 F 67.5 Light 56 1.050 1.246 Mstr 60 65 68 68 27 29 33 33 85 91 95 95 196 205.86 256.50 12 8 5 3
Silva Janet Wmn 90.7 F 90+ Heavy 31 0.861 1 All 61 -67 67 67 34 37 -40 37 91 101 111 111 215 185.18 185.18 13 5 3 10

Wat Bryce Open 86.8 M 090 Light 33 0.651 1 All 210 -220 220 220 102 -107 108 108 227 250 266 266 594 386.52 386.52 1 1 1 1
Bickford Matt Open 105.1 M 110 Heavy 28 0.597 1 All 240 252 -265 252 85 90 92 92 258 273 286 286 630 376.33 376.33 2 1 1 2
Wilson Andre Open 86.5 M 090 Light 35 0.652 1 All 216 227 230 230 91 98 -102 98 248 -265 -265 248 576 375.51 375.51 3 2 2 3
Nagy Joe Open 109.7 M 110 Heavy 31 0.589 1 All 200 220 -227 220 93 107 0 107 250 273 290 290 617 363.41 363.41 4 2 2 4
Lien Tinh Open 72.3 M 075 Light 41 0.731 1.01 Mstr 175 184 -191 184 68 73 75 75 220 234 -247 234 493 360.61 364.22 5 3 2 1
Manlutac Allen Open 73.6 M 075 Light 23 0.722 1 All -165 170 184 184 75 85 86 86 200 211 225 225 495 357.44 357.44 6 4 1 5
Shaddox Syon Open 105.9 M 110 Heavy 36 0.596 1 All 217 227 -235 227 82 87 92 92 235 248 258 258 577 343.77 343.77 7 3 3 6
Lopes Matthew Open 90.5 M 100 Light 21 0.637 1 All 175 185 -190 185 95 103 -107 103 220 238 -245 238 526 334.86 334.86 8 5 2 7
Mendiola Jan Anthony Open 99.2 M 100 Light 23 0.611 1 All 184 206 -227 206 84 -93 -93 84 227 249 -273 249 539 329.09 329.09 9 6 1 8
Shigemoto Gary Open 58.6 M 060 Light 33 0.872 1 All 115 125 131 131 57 60 62 62 143 159 166 166 359 312.93 312.93 10 7 1 9
Hu Kent Open 90.0 M 090 Light 38 0.638 1 All 182 192 198 198 68 73 78 78 188 198 210 210 486 310.26 310.26 11 8 3 10
Shafai Shawn Open 90.0 M 090 Light 48 0.638 1.097 Mstr 177 187 -195 187 67 72 -78 72 200 213 223 223 482 307.71 337.55 12 9 4 3
Maldonado Teo Open 74.1 M 075 Light 24 0.719 1 All 152 162 172 172 50 54 58 58 143 163 183 183 413 296.79 296.79 13 10 3 11
Nasution Faris Open 73.7 M 075 Light 27 0.721 1 All 148 157 -177 157 -62 66 -69 66 155 165 185 185 408 294.33 294.33 14 11 4 12
Rogers Kevin Open 86.1 M 090 Light 28 0.654 1 All 143 155 166 166 80 85 91 91 170 182 193 193 450 294.12 294.12 15 12 6 13
Ferguson Aaron Open 89.8 M 090 Light 32 0.639 1 All 150 160 170 170 75 78 82 82 180 190 205 205 457 292.08 292.08 16 13 5 14
Reyes Noe Open 83.4 M 090 Light 28 0.666 1 All 164 171 177 177 62 66 -73 66 175 184 193 193 436 290.21 290.21 17 14 7 15
Kittleson Richard Open 122.3 M 125 Heavy 18 0.572 1 All 175 -193 198 198 93 102 -109 102 182 206 -227 206 506 289.67 289.67 18 4 1 16
Johnson Zachary Open 97.8 M 100 Light 26 0.614 1 All 170 179 188 188 77 83 88 88 185 194 -200 194 470 288.66 288.66 19 15 3 17
Phillips Matt Open 116.8 M 125 Heavy 37 0.579 1 All 175 185 193 193 88 94 -97 94 188 200 -213 200 487 281.83 281.83 20 5 2 18
Mayers Damon Open 112.6 M 125 Heavy 32 0.584 1 All 168 173 180 180 92 -97 99 99 170 180 186 186 465 271.77 271.77 21 6 3 19
Eads Neil Open 95.9 M 100 Light 33 0.619 1 All 150 158 163 163 72 -77 79 79 172 182 187 187 429 265.73 265.73 22 16 4 20
Wright John Open 105.5 M 110 Heavy 31 0.597 1 All 160 170 -180 170 65 66 -71 66 160 168 182 182 418 249.36 249.36 23 7 4 21
Van Nostrand Chris Open 106.8 M 110 Heavy 39 0.594 1 All 152 161 170 170 61 -68 70 70 156 163 177 177 417 247.73 247.73 24 8 5 22
Saunders Royce Open 113.9 M 125 Heavy 66 0.583 1.511 Mstr 124 -137 143 143 64 71 75 75 175 190 -200 190 408 237.69 359.14 25 9 4 2
Madhavan Srikrishnan Open 83.2 M 090 Light 26 0.667 1 All 115 125 -134 125 52 -57 -57 52 125 134 143 143 320 213.30 213.30 26 17 8 23
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Bickford Matt Open 105.1 M 110 Heavy 28 0.597 1 All 240 252 -265 252 85 90 92 92 258 273 286 286 630 376.33 376.33 2 1 1 2
Britton Candace Wmn 78.3 F 82.5 Heavy 29 0.926 1 All 112 118 123 123 38 41 -42 41 125 134 140 140 304 281.58 281.58 6 3 1 5
Brown Shannon Wmn 111.4 F 90+ Heavy 46 0.811 1.068 Mstr -120 -120 120 120 49 51 -53 51 130 136 144 144 315 255.44 272.82 9 4 2 2
Buenafe Krystelle Wmn 59.5 F 60 Light 31 1.122 1 All 64 69 77 77 25 29 33 33 95 105 113 113 223 250.24 250.24 10 6 1 8
Chang Jennifer Wmn 57.1 F 60 Light 33 1.159 1 All 70 73 78 78 25 28 -29 28 91 94 -96 94 200 231.76 231.76 11 7 2 9
Eads Neil Open 95.9 M 100 Light 33 0.619 1 All 150 158 163 163 72 -77 79 79 172 182 187 187 429 265.73 265.73 22 16 4 20
Ferguson Aaron Open 89.8 M 090 Light 32 0.639 1 All 150 160 170 170 75 78 82 82 180 190 205 205 457 292.08 292.08 16 13 5 14
Gish Toni Wmn 73.5 F 75 Heavy 50 0.963 1.13 Mstr 110 116 118 118 49 51 -53 51 120 131 140 140 309 297.55 336.23 4 2 1 1
Hu Kent Open 90.0 M 090 Light 38 0.638 1 All 182 192 198 198 68 73 78 78 188 198 210 210 486 310.26 310.26 11 8 3 10
Johnson Caitlin Wmn 63.8 F 67.5 Light 29 1.064 1 All 105 110 116 116 35 38 -40 38 102 107 -112 107 261 277.65 277.65 8 5 4 7
Johnson Zachary Open 97.8 M 100 Light 26 0.614 1 All 170 179 188 188 77 83 88 88 185 194 -200 194 470 288.66 288.66 19 15 3 17
Kittleson Richard Open 122.3 M 125 Heavy 18 0.572 1 All 175 -193 198 198 93 102 -109 102 182 206 -227 206 506 289.67 289.67 18 4 1 16
Lien Tinh Open 72.3 M 075 Light 41 0.731 1.01 Mstr 175 184 -191 184 68 73 75 75 220 234 -247 234 493 360.61 364.22 5 3 2 1
Lopes Matthew Open 90.5 M 100 Light 21 0.637 1 All 175 185 -190 185 95 103 -107 103 220 238 -245 238 526 334.86 334.86 8 5 2 7
Madhavan Srikrishnan Open 83.2 M 090 Light 26 0.667 1 All 115 125 -134 125 52 -57 -57 52 125 134 143 143 320 213.30 213.30 26 17 8 23
Maldonado Teo Open 74.1 M 075 Light 24 0.719 1 All 152 162 172 172 50 54 58 58 143 163 183 183 413 296.79 296.79 13 10 3 11
Manlutac Allen Open 73.6 M 075 Light 23 0.722 1 All -165 170 184 184 75 85 86 86 200 211 225 225 495 357.44 357.44 6 4 1 5
Mayers Damon Open 112.6 M 125 Heavy 32 0.584 1 All 168 173 180 180 92 -97 99 99 170 180 186 186 465 271.77 271.77 21 6 3 19
McFall Katherine Wmn 103.9 F 90+ Heavy 34 0.824 1 All 129 140 150 150 46 50 55 55 157 170 184 184 389 320.50 320.50 2 1 1 2
Mendiola Jan Anthony Open 99.2 M 100 Light 23 0.611 1 All 184 206 -227 206 84 -93 -93 84 227 249 -273 249 539 329.09 329.09 9 6 1 8
Munoz Jeannette Wmn 55.8 F 56 Light 35 1.180 1 All 84 91 95 95 25 26 27 27 95 105 114 114 236 278.46 278.46 7 4 1 6
Nagy Joe Open 109.7 M 110 Heavy 31 0.589 1 All 200 220 -227 220 93 107 0 107 250 273 290 290 617 363.41 363.41 4 2 2 4
Nasution Faris Open 73.7 M 075 Light 27 0.721 1 All 148 157 -177 157 -62 66 -69 66 155 165 185 185 408 294.33 294.33 14 11 4 12
Nguyen Christine Wmn 63.5 F 67.5 Light 32 1.068 1 All 100 107 -113 107 35 39 -41 39 114 121 -125 121 267 285.04 285.04 5 3 3 4
Nordquist Julie Wmn 64.9 F 67.5 Light 56 1.050 1.246 Mstr 60 65 68 68 27 29 33 33 85 91 95 95 196 205.86 256.50 12 8 5 3
Phillips Matt Open 116.8 M 125 Heavy 37 0.579 1 All 175 185 193 193 88 94 -97 94 188 200 -213 200 487 281.83 281.83 20 5 2 18
Reyes Noe Open 83.4 M 090 Light 28 0.666 1 All 164 171 177 177 62 66 -73 66 175 184 193 193 436 290.21 290.21 17 14 7 15
Rogers Kevin Open 86.1 M 090 Light 28 0.654 1 All 143 155 166 166 80 85 91 91 170 182 193 193 450 294.12 294.12 15 12 6 13
Saelee Gen Wmn 61.8 F 67.5 Light 29 1.090 1 All 139 143 148 148 51 -55 55 55 159 166 -173 166 369 402.13 402.13 1 1 1 1
Saunders Royce Open 113.9 M 125 Heavy 66 0.583 1.511 Mstr 124 -137 143 143 64 71 75 75 175 190 -200 190 408 237.69 359.14 25 9 4 2
Shaddox Syon Open 105.9 M 110 Heavy 36 0.596 1 All 217 227 -235 227 82 87 92 92 235 248 258 258 577 343.77 343.77 7 3 3 6
Shafai Shawn Open 90.0 M 090 Light 48 0.638 1.097 Mstr 177 187 -195 187 67 72 -78 72 200 213 223 223 482 307.71 337.55 12 9 4 3
Shigemoto Gary Open 58.6 M 060 Light 33 0.872 1 All 115 125 131 131 57 60 62 62 143 159 166 166 359 312.93 312.93 10 7 1 9
Silva Janet Wmn 90.7 F 90+ Heavy 31 0.861 1 All 61 -67 67 67 34 37 -40 37 91 101 111 111 215 185.18 185.18 13 5 3 10
Van Nostrand Chris Open 106.8 M 110 Heavy 39 0.594 1 All 152 161 170 170 61 -68 70 70 156 163 177 177 417 247.73 247.73 24 8 5 22
Wat Bryce Open 86.8 M 090 Light 33 0.651 1 All 210 -220 220 220 102 -107 108 108 227 250 266 266 594 386.52 386.52 1 1 1 1
Wilson Andre Open 86.5 M 090 Light 35 0.652 1 All 216 227 230 230 91 98 -102 98 248 -265 -265 248 576 375.51 375.51 3 2 2 3
Wright John Open 105.5 M 110 Heavy 31 0.597 1 All 160 170 -180 170 65 66 -71 66 160 168 182 182 418 249.36 249.36 23 7 4 21
Yang Nina Wmn 63.1 F 67.5 Light 24 1.073 1 All 115 -121 -121 115 47 -50 -50 47 109 113 119 119 281 301.42 301.42 3 2 2 3
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